
Classe Padrão RETC 
2/5/2013 Vacância Vagas a 

preencher
12 383 4% 396 13 13
11 481 5% 494 13 26
10 490 5% 494 4 30
9 490 5% 494 4 34
8 592 6% 593 1 35
7 591 6% 593 2 37
6 685 7% 692 7 44
5 787 8% 791 4 48
4 791 8% 791 0 48
3 1173 12% 1186 13 61
2 1379 14% 1384 5 66
1 628 20% 1977 0 0

8470 100% 9885 66 442

Classe Padrão RETC 
2/5/2013 Vacância Vagas a 

preencher
12 264 4% 270 6 6
11 336 5% 337 1 7
10 335 5% 337 2 9
9 334 5% 337 3 12
8 403 6% 405 2 14
7 399 6% 405 6 20
6 463 7% 472 9 29
5 536 8% 539 3 32
4 532 8% 539 7 39
3 807 12% 809 2 41
2 941 14% 944 3 44
1 817 20% 1348 0 0

6167 100% 6742 44 253

TOTAL 14637 16627 110 695
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Analista Judiciário
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